
Maryville High School
Junior Varsity 2022

Scrimmages
Feb. 26 Saturday Loudon Home 11:00

Regular Season
Mar. 14-18 Mon-Fri JV Turf Wars Tournament Home TBA
March 23 Wednesday Catholic Away 6:00
March 24 Thursday Seymour Home 6:00
March 26 Saturday Alcoa (Double Header) Away 12:00
March 28 Monday Farragut Home 6:00
March 30 Wednesday Bearden Away 6:00

April 1 Friday Catholic Home 6:00
April 2 Saturday William Blount Home 12:00
April 4 Monday Hardin Valley Home 6:00
April 6 Wednesday Heritage Home 6:00

April 9 Saturday Webb Away 1:00
April 11 Monday William Blount Away 6:00
April 13 Wednesday Farragut Away 5:30
April 14 Thursday Alcoa TBA TBA
April 15 Friday Seymour Home 5:30
April 18 Monday Bearden Home 6:00
April 20 Wednesday Hardin Valley Away 6:00
April 21 Thursday CAK Home 6:00
April 23 Saturday William Blount Away 12:00
April 25 Monday Heritage Away 6:00

April 28-30 Thurs-Sat District JV Tournament TBA TBA
May 2 Monday Mandatory JV Team Meeting Facility 3:40


